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Earrings, French Bks, Omegas 
 

Earrings: 

 

Belly Rings 

 

Belly Ring Stem and Ball 

14KT Y/14KT W  

 

BELLYRING-1Y/W 

 

Belly Ring Ball Only 

14KT Y/14KT W  

 

BELLYRING-3Y/W 

 

Eyebrow Bar  

1.2mm x 12.5mm 

14KT Y  

 

ER-980Y 

 

Nipple Bar  

1.75mm x 26mm 

14KT Y  

 

NR-970Y 
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Three Prong Round 

 
3 PRONG MARTINI EARRING 

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "ME"  

CT.  

0.15PT  

0.25PT  

0.35PT  

0.50PT  

0.65PT  

0.75PT  

1.00PT  

2.50PT  

3.50PT   
 

3 PRONG MARTINI SCREW STUD 

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "SME"  

MM  

2.5  

3.0  

3.5  

4.0  

4.5  

5.0  

5.5  

6.0  

6.5  

7.0  

7.5  

8.0   
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SERIES "REP3" 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  
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Four Prong Round 

 

4 PRONG TIFF. EARRING  

Available in 14KT W  

*14KT Y, 18KT W/Y, Platinum* special 

order  

SERIES "FPTE"  

0.25W  

0.30W  

0.50W  

0.75W  

1.00W  

1.50W  

2.00W   

 

4 PRONG HALO STUDS  

14KT W/Y, 18KT W/Y, Platinum  

Also available for 2PT stones  
SERIES "4HS"  

0.25W  24-1PT  

0.50W  28-1PT  

0.75W  32-1PT  

1.00W  32-1PT  

1.50W  40-1PT  

2.00W  44-1PT   
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4 PRONG MARTINI STUD  

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "ME4"  

MM  

3.0  

3.5  

4.0  

4.5  

5.0  

5.5  

6.0  

6.5  

7.0  

7.5  

8.0  

8.5   

 

HEAVY CROWN STUD FOR ROUND 

DIAMOND  

14KT W  
SERIES "REV"  

MM  

4.0  

4.5  

5.0  

5.5  

6.0  

6.5  

7.0  

7.5  

8.0  

8.5  

9.0    
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SINGLE LEVEL LOW BASE STUD  

14KT W  
SERIES "LEP"  

CT.  

0.50PT  

0.60PT  

0.75PT  

1.00PT  

1.50PT  

2.00PT  

2.50PT  

3.00PT   

 

 

 

SERIES "4FPS" 
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SERIES "4SPSL" 

 

 

SERIES "4SPS" 

 

 

SERIES "REP" 
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SERIES "REPS" 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  
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Six Prong Round 

 

SERIES "REP6" 

 

SERIES "6FPS" 

 

SERIES "6FBS" 
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SERIES "6LSPS" 

 

SERIES "6SPH *" 
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Eight Prong Round 

 
8 PRONG ROUND EARRING 

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "EPE8"  

CT.  

0.15PT  

0.25PT  

0.35PT  

0.50PT  

0.65PT  

0.75PT  

1.00PT  

1.50PT  

2.00PT   
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Scallop Style 

 

 

SERIES "6SCS" 

 

 

SERIES "6SSS" 

 

 

SERIES "6STS" 

 

 
 

Earrings are sold individually  
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Cluster Type 

 

 

SERIES "CPS" 

 
 

Earrings are sold individually  
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Flat Backs 
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Bezel Style 

 
SERIES "CTS" 

 

SERIES "CTSS" 

 

 
(*) Available special order  
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Donut Style 

 

 

SERIES "EDONR" 
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(*) Available special order  
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Oval 

 

 

SERIES "OFE" OVAL 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  
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Marquise 

 
MARQUISE WIRE STUD WITH V ENDS  

14KT W  
SERIES "MVE"  

MM  

4 X 2  

5 X 3  

6 X 3  

7 X 4  

8 X 4  

9 X 5  

10 X 5  

12 X 6   
 

 

SERIES "MFE" MARQUISE 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  
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Pear 

 

 

SERIES "PVE" PEAR 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  

  

 

Emerald 
 

 

 

SERIES "EFE" EMERALD 

 
 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  
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Square 

 
PRINCESS/RADIANT SCREW POST 

STUD EARRING  

14KT Y/W, 18KT Y/W, PLATINUM  
SERIES "PSS"  

2.0W  

2.5W  

2.75W  

3.0W  

3.25W  

3.5W  

3.75W  

4.0W  

4.5W  

5.0W  

5.5W  

6.0W  

6.5W  

7.0W  

7.5W  

8.0W  

8.5W   

 

V END SQUARE EARRING  

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "SCVS"  

MM  

2.0  

2.5  

3.0  

3.25  

3.5  

4.0  

4.5  

4.75  

5.0  

5.5  

6.0  

7.0   
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8 PRONG PRINCESS STUD  

14KT W  
SERIES "SQU8"  

MM  

3.5  

4.0  

4.5  

5.0  

5.5   

 

 

SERIES "SQU" 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  
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Triangle 

 

 

SERIES "TRIL" TRILLION 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  

  

 

Heart 

 

  

 

SERIES "HE" HEART 

 

 

Earrings are sold individually  

(*) Available special order  
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Euro Wire With Setting 

 

SERIES "EWRW" 
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Lever Back Stone Earrings 
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Earrings are sold individually  
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Lever Back, European Wires 

 

 
Earrings are sold individually  
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Ear Wire Findings 
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Ball Earrings 

 

 
Earrings are sold individually  
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Baby Studs 
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Posts and Cup Pegs/Settings 
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Omega Clips 
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French Backs 
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Earring Jackets 

 
DIAMOND EARRING JACKETS  

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "DEJ"  

 CT.  

DEJ-11W  4mm/12D.01PT  

DEJ-12W  5mm/15D.01PT  

DEJ-13W  6mm/15D.01PT  

DEJ-14W  6.5mm/17D.01PT  

DEJ-15W  6mm/13D.02PT  

DEJ-16W  7mm/17D.01PT  

DEJ-17W  8mm/20D.01PT   

 

DIAMOND EARRING JACKETS  

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "DEJ-94X"  

 CT.  

DEJ-93X  28D/.03PT  

DEJ-94X  24D/.05PT   
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(*) Available special order  



Troy Findings   1-800-221-8014 38 

Cluster Earrings 

 
CLUSTER EARRING  

14KT W/Y  
SERIES "CLE"  

CT.  

0.12 (7-0.02PT)  

0.25 (7-0.03PT)  

0.50 (7-0.07PT)  

1.00 (7-0.15PT)   
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Hoop Earrings 
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Earrings Findings: 

 

Friction Post, Ear Nuts 
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Screw Post, Screw Backs 
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Assorted Non Gold and Plastic Earring Findings 

 

Special Volume Discount  


